
2016 J.J. Giltinan 18 Foot Skiff Championship, sponsored by appliancesonline.com.au
Regatta Point Score 1 Highest

Name Nation Crew H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 Total Dropped POS

3 SMEG AUS Lee Knapton, Mike McKensey, Ricky Bridge 3 2 5 1 2 0 0 13 8 1
5 APPLIANCESONLINE.COM.AU AUS David Witt, Tom Anderson, Tom Clout 4 1 1 2 9 0 0 17 8 2
1 GOTTA LOVE IT 7 AUS Seve Jarvin, John Winning Jr., Nick Catley 1 6 2 5 4 0 0 18 12 3
4 YAMAHA NZ David McDiarmid, Matthew Steven, Bradley Collins 6 4 4 3 11 0 0 28 17 4
2 THURLOW FISHER LAWYERS AUS Michael Coxon, Trent Barnabas, Dave O’Connor 2 3 7 8 16 0 0 36 20 5
6 COOPERS 62-RAG & FAMISH HOTEL AUS Jack Macartney, Peter Harris, Joel Castle 5 5 9 11 10 0 0 40 29 6

10 YANDOO AUS John Winning, Andrew Hay, Jim Beck 8 15 14 6 7 0 0 50 35 7
14 KNIGHT FRANK NZ Riley Dean, Matt Coutts, John Little 31 10 8 4 13 0 0 66 35 8
15 NOAKES YOUTH AUS Ash Rooklyn, Rhys Mara, Daniel Nixon 31 13 10 9 3 0 0 66 35 9
16 PERONI AUS Nick Daly, John Walton, Troy Botting 7 31 16 7 6 0 0 67 36 10
7 COMPASSMARKETS.COM AUS Keagan York, Matt Stenta, Angus Williams 9 31 3 16 14 0 0 73 42 11

11 AON NZ Will Tiller, David Hazard, Harry Thurston 14 7 6 18 23 0 0 68 45 12
9 ASKO APPLIANCES AUS Marcus Ashley-Jones, James Dorron, Charles Dorron 31 14 11 19 1 0 0 76 45 13

24 ALCATEL ONE TOUCH AUS Stephen Quigley, Thomas Quigley, Sam Ellis 10 12 19 13 12 0 0 66 47 14
12 TRIPLE M AUS John Sweeny, Rob Bell, Paul Montague 17 9 12 12 15 0 0 65 48 15
22 MOJO WINE AUS James Ward, Phil Marshall, Rick Plain 12 16 15 15 8 0 0 66 50 16
18 DE’LONGHI AUS Simon Nearn, Grant Rollerson, Kieran Cowan 31 31 17 10 5 0 0 94 63 17
17 MAERSK LINE NZ Graham Catley, Carl Evans, Josh McCormack 11 31 13 21 22 0 0 98 67 18
20 THE KITCHEN MAKER AUS Andrew Chapman, Ewan Duckworth, Peter Kendall 16 31 18 17 17 0 0 99 68 19
28 ASCC NZ Murray England, Sam Trewethey, Cameron McDonald 20 11 22 23 20 0 0 96 73 20
25 ILVE AUS Oliver Hartas, Mark Muirhead, Iain Wood 15 31 20 20 24 0 0 110 79 21
8 C-TECH NZ Alex Vallings, Scott Barnes, Russell Wilson,(George Brassell) 31 8 31 25 19 0 0 114 83 22

19 NOAKESAILING AUS Sean Langman, Peter Langman, Gerard Smith 31 31 21 14 18 0 0 115 84 23
21 GBR 47 THE BLACK DOG UK Jarrod Simpson, Nick Murray, Sam Pascoe 13 17 31 31 31 0 0 123 92 24
29 FINELINE ROPES NZ Adrian France, Ellie Aldridge, Hamish McGill 31 18 25 24 26 0 0 124 93 25
23 LED (LOW ENERGY DESIGN) AUS Steve McLean, Owen Bowerman, Morgan Peach 21 31 27 22 25 0 0 126 95 26
27 THE RUTLAND CHANDLERY UK Tom Hill, Scott Bonner, Mark Kudlinski 18 31 26 26 28 0 0 129 98 27
26 HAIER APPLIANCES AUS Pedro Vozone, Tim Westwood, Lorenzo Cerretelli 19 31 24 31 27 0 0 132 101 28
30 CHAMELEON RECRUITMENT SOFTWARE UK Graham Bridle, Eddie Bridle, Ben Rushton 31 31 23 27 21 0 0 133 102 29
13 LUMIX AUS Daniel Phillips, Aron Everett, Greg Dixon 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 155 124 30
31 VIAGOGO AUS Alexandra South, Locky Pryer, James Slee 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 155 124 31
32 ILVE AUS Oliver Hartas, Josh Marks, Tim Lake 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 155 124 32
33 BRISBANE 18 FOOTERS AUS Laurie Williamson, Daniel Smith, Nathan Smittmann 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 155 124 33
34 CT SAILBATTENS USA Skip McCormack, Jody McCormack, Joe Penrod #REF! #### 0 #### #### #### #### #REF! #REF! 34

Notes:



2016 J.J. Giltinan 18 Foot Skiff Championship, sponsored by appliancesonline.com.au
Regatta Point Score - Handicap 1 Highest

Recall #Name Nation Crew H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 Total Dropped POS

16 PERONI AUS Nick Daly, John Walton, Troy Botting 2 31 8 5 4 0 0 50 19 1
4 YAMAHA NZ David McDiarmid, Matthew Steven, Bradley Collins 10 4 4 2 17 0 0 37 20 2
3 SMEG AUS Lee Knapton, Mike McKensey, Ricky Bridge 4 1 14 4 14 0 0 37 23 3
6 COOPERS 62-RAG & FAMISH HOTEL AUS Jack Macartney, Peter Harris, Joel Castle 6 5 7 10 7 0 0 35 25 4
5 APPLIANCESONLINE.COM.AU AUS David Witt, Tom Anderson, Tom Clout 9 2 10 7 18 0 0 46 28 5

15 NOAKES YOUTH AUS Ash Rooklyn, Rhys Mara, Daniel Nixon 31 13 5 8 3 0 0 60 29 6
24 ALCATEL ONE TOUCH AUS Stephen Quigley, Thomas Quigley, Sam Ellis 7 12 17 6 5 0 0 47 30 7
1 GOTTA LOVE IT 7 AUS Seve Jarvin, John Winning Jr., Nick Catley 3 7 9 12 12 0 0 43 31 8

14 KNIGHT FRANK NZ Riley Dean, Matt Coutts, John Little 31 10 3 1 19 0 0 64 33 9
2 THURLOW FISHER LAWYERS AUS Michael Coxon, Trent Barnabas, Dave O’Connor 1 3 15 20 22 0 0 61 39 10

12 TRIPLE M AUS John Sweeny, Rob Bell, Paul Montague 18 8 13 9 10 0 0 58 40 11
7 COMPASSMARKETS.COM AUS Keagan York, Matt Stenta, Angus Williams 5 31 1 21 13 0 0 71 40 12

18 DE’LONGHI AUS Simon Nearn, Grant Rollerson, Kieran Cowan 31 31 11 3 2 0 0 78 47 13
22 MOJO WINE AUS James Ward, Phil Marshall, Rick Plain 14 17 16 14 6 0 0 67 50 14
10 YANDOO AUS John Winning, Andrew Hay, Jim Beck 12 16 20 15 8 0 0 71 51 15
9 ASKO APPLIANCES AUS Marcus Ashley-Jones, James Dorron, Charles Dorron 31 14 12 24 1 0 0 82 51 16

11 AON NZ Will Tiller, David Hazard, Harry Thurston 16 6 6 25 28 0 0 81 53 17
17 MAERSK LINE NZ Graham Catley, Carl Evans, Josh McCormack 8 31 2 23 23 0 0 87 56 18
20 THE KITCHEN MAKER AUS Andrew Chapman, Ewan Duckworth, Peter Kendall 15 31 18 18 11 0 0 93 62 19
28 ASCC NZ Murray England, Sam Trewethey, Cameron McDonald 20 9 21 19 16 0 0 85 64 20
25 ILVE AUS Oliver Hartas, Mark Muirhead, Iain Wood 13 31 19 16 25 0 0 104 73 21
29 FINELINE ROPES NZ Adrian France, Ellie Aldridge, Hamish McGill 31 18 25 13 21 0 0 108 77 22
23 LED (LOW ENERGY DESIGN) AUS Steve McLean, Owen Bowerman, Morgan Peach 21 31 27 11 20 0 0 110 79 23
19 NOAKESAILING AUS Sean Langman, Peter Langman, Gerard Smith 31 31 24 17 15 0 0 118 87 24
21 GBR 47 THE BLACK DOG UK Jarrod Simpson, Nick Murray, Sam Pascoe 11 15 31 31 31 0 0 119 88 25
30 CHAMELEON RECRUITMENT SOFTWAREUK Graham Bridle, Eddie Bridle, Ben Rushton 31 31 22 26 9 0 0 119 88 26
27 THE RUTLAND CHANDLERY UK Tom Hill, Scott Bonner, Mark Kudlinski 17 31 26 22 27 0 0 123 92 27
8 C-TECH NZ Alex Vallings, Scott Barnes, Russell Wilson,(George Brassell) 31 11 31 27 26 0 0 126 95 28

26 HAIER APPLIANCES AUS Pedro Vozone, Tim Westwood, Lorenzo Cerretelli 19 31 23 31 24 0 0 128 97 29
13 LUMIX AUS Daniel Phillips, Aron Everett, Greg Dixon 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 155 124 30
31 VIAGOGO AUS Alexandra South, Locky Pryer, James Slee 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 155 124 31
32 ILVE AUS Oliver Hartas, Josh Marks, Tim Lake 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 155 124 32
33 BRISBANE 18 FOOTERS AUS Laurie Williamson, Daniel Smith, Nathan Smittmann 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 155 124 33
34 CT SAILBATTENS USA Skip McCormack, Jody McCormack, Joe Penrod #REF! #### 0 #### #### #### #### #REF! #REF! 34


